
From: Lane, Bill F
To: Peterson, Kyle R
Subject: FW: Approval of Granular Activated Carbon and Reverse Osmosis Drinking Water Systems
Date: Monday, March 25, 2019 4:07:19 PM
Attachments: GAC and RO approval letter.pdf

image003.png

FYI
 
Bill Lane
General Counsel
N.C. Department of Environmental Quality
919-707-8616
 
1601 Mail Service Center
Raleigh NC 27699-1601
 
Email correspondence to and from this address is subject to the
North Carolina Public Records Law and may be disclosed to third parties.
 

From: Scott, Michael 
Sent: Monday, March 25, 2019 4:06 PM
To: brian.d.long@chemours.com
Cc: Compton, Christel E <CHRISTEL.E.COMPTON@chemours.com>; Garon, Kevin P
<Kevin.Garon@chemours.com>; Holman, Sheila <sheila.holman@ncdenr.gov>; Lane, Bill F
<Bill.Lane@ncdenr.gov>; Benzoni, Francisco <fbenzoni@ncdoj.gov>; Spiller, Asher
<aspiller@ncdoj.gov>
Subject: Approval of Granular Activated Carbon and Reverse Osmosis Drinking Water Systems
 
Mr. Long,
 
Please see the attached approval letter regarding granular activated carbon whole building filtration
and reverse osmosis
drinking water systems pursuant to Consent Order paragraphs 19 and 20.  Please let us know of any
questions.
 
Michael
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